High Amperage 25 to 200 AMP
Type I & III Vehicle Protection
IP67 & IP69K Waterproof
SAE & ABYC Compliant
Ignition-Protected
LED TripIDtm Option
SERIES 19

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4009-C
Series 19 Part Numbering Guide
- -1 -9 -P/N:
Series Number
Terminal Hardware
Mounting Hardware
Vehicle Protection
Amp Rating
Button / Lighting Option
Mounting Options / Configurations
19 = Series Circuit Protector
A = Type I Auto Reset
M = Type III Manual Reset
0 = No Terminal Hardware
1 = (2) SS 1/4” Sems Nuts, Bulk
2 = (2) SS 1/4” Sems Nuts,
       Assembled
025 - 200 Amps
N = None, Sealed Cover
	 (Type I Auto Reset Only)
B = Button (Red), no lighting option
	 (Type III Manual Reset Only)
R = Red Button, Red Lighted tripIDtm
	 (Type I or Type III)
C = **Clear Button, Red Lighted tripIDtm
	 (Type I or Type III)
   P10 = Panel Mount
   P11 = Panel Mount
              with (2) 10-32 attached mounting nuts
   P20 = **Panel mount with Wide Mounting Plate
   P21 = **Panel Mount with Wide Mounting Plate
                 and (4) 10-32 attached munting nuts
Typical Overload Trip Time Data (in seconds)
Current Rating 200% 400% 600% 800 %               1000%
25-200 Amps 10-40 0.6-7.0 0.2-3.0 0.15– 2.0           0.09-1.2
Typical Ambient Temperature Correction Factor
Current Rating
°F -40 0 50 77 150 200
°C -40 -18 10 25 65 93
25-200 Amps 0.80 0.84 0.87 1.00 1.22 1.47
**Contact Factory for information
Options B, R, C include Amp stamp on Button
0 = No Mounting Hardware
1 = Bulk, (2) SS #10-32 screws
2 =  Assembled, (2) SS #10-32 screws
Type I Auto Reset w/ LED TripIDtm
Shown: P/N 19A-P10-C-150-02